
 
 

Page 1 of 1 

Standardbred Official Ruling 
 

Ruling Number 3346666 
 

Licence No.: DRVH3891 
 

Date: September 6, 2025 
Hanover Raceway 
  

 
IN THE MATTER OF THE HORSE RACING LICENCE ACT, 2015, 

S.O. 2015, c.38, Sched. 9; 
AND IN THE MATTER OF TREVOR SCOTT HENRY 

 
 
 
Take notice, on September 6, 2025, at Hanover Raceway during Race 7, while driving The 
Green Book, driver Trevor Henry failed to set a pace consistent with the class. 
 
As a result, Mr. Henry is assessed a monetary penalty in the amount of $200.00 for a violation 
of AGCO Rule 22.05.01(k). 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
By Order of the Racing Officials 

 
 
 
 
CO0B523 - Commission Official 

(Active) - Emma Pote 

  
 
 

CO1202865 - Commission 

Official (Active) - Tyler Fines 

  
 
 

  

 


